

Recast

'Abstract of Cost

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road and C.D. work with maintenance from horizontal landah sonela Re ghar to Mirchauri Jola.					
Agency:-	Sri Sanjay Kr. Singh Pachra got, Mirza Tariyeni, Sheohar (Bihar)				
Agg no:-	SB 73 of 2019-20				
D.O.A:-	11-01-2020				
A.D.O.C:-	20-12-2020				
1/2 P/R HMGSH Informatory Sign board with logo and citizen information board.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-33					
5 nos. @ 11034.30/no					Rs. 55171=00
2/10a P/R of working benchmark Pillars.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					
1.40 Km @ Rs. 4182.10/Km					Rs. 5869=00
3/10a P/R of reference pillars.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					
1.40 Km @ Rs. 1940.74/Km					Rs. 2717=00
4/2 clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					
0.98 Hd. @ Rs. 49496.70/Hd.					Rs. 48507=00
5/2 P/L of RCC pipe sheet of 300mm dia across the road.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					
45.00m @ Rs. 845.32/m					Rs. 38039=00
6/1a Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1000 m lead					
1) 750.80 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³ — 100 m lead				Rs.	131473=00
2) 1126.36 m ³ @ Rs. 138.29/m ³ —				Rs.	155742=00
excavation for road way in soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-34					
111.00 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³ —				Rs.	8225=00
construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
440.55 m ³ @ Rs. 2872.95/m ³ —				Rs.	1265678=00
construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
38.34 m ³ @ Rs. 2872.95/m ³ —				Rs.	110149=00
10/12 Const. of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
101.587 m ³ @ Rs. 3494.31/m ³ —				Rs.	354976=00
11/13 Const. of unreinforced PCC Mar grade					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
216.72 m ³ @ Rs. 7718.72/m ³ —				Rs.	1672801=00
12/13 Const. of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
229.50 m ³ @ Rs. 3494.31/m ³ —				Rs.	801944=00
13/5 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35					
598.30 m ³ @ Rs. 176.75/m ³ —				Rs.	105749=00
14/19 Planting of trees by the road side					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB, Page-35 80.00 nos. @ Rs. 800.30/mo. — Rs.					64024=00
5/28 Brick masonary in C.M(1:3) in Parapet. Qty. vide TMB, Page-35 3.06 m ³ @ Rs. 5927.94/m ³ — Rs.					18139=00
6/9 P/V RCC M20 Coving on the top of wing wall. Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 13.00 m @ Rs. 442.37/m — Rs.					5751=00
7/30 Plastering with C.M(1:4) in B/w in sub-structure Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 21.76 m ² @ Rs. 192.06/m ² — Rs.					4179=00
8/23 Painting two coats on new conc. surface. Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 28.69 m ² @ Rs. 95.63/m ² — Rs.					2744=00
19/8 P/V and applying Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (RS ₁) Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 3049.50 m ² @ Rs. 41.03/m ² — Rs.					125121=00
20/9 P/V and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS ₁) Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 3049.50 m ² @ Rs. 14.01/m ² — Rs.					42723=00
21/10 P/L and rolling of close graded premix surface 20mm thick Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 3049.50 m ² @ Rs. 195.46/m ² — Rs.					596055=00
22/17 P/L hot thermoplastic compound on bituminous surface Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 16000 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ² — Rs.					117664=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/18 P/L hot the meplastic compound 2.5mm thick on cone surface Qty. vide TMB, Page-36 72.00 m @ Rs. 820.83/m ² — Rs. 59100=00					
24/14(a) P/L RCC M15 grade concrete Stone. Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 2 no. @ Rs. 2414.57/no. — Rs. 4829=00					
25/14(b) P/L RCC M15 grade 200mm Stone Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 6 no. @ Rs. 630.25/no. — Rs. 3781=00					
26/5 P/L RCC M15 grade boundary pillars Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 100 nos. @ Rs. 494.88/no. — Rs. 49488=00					
27/16 P/L of Retro reflective Cautionary mandatory and informative sign board. Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 10 nos. @ Rs. 4867.63/no. — Rs. 48676=00					
28/16(b) P/L 900mm equilateral and triangle (L/R curve) board Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 6 nos. @ Rs. 5514.24/no. — Rs. 33085=00					
29/16(c) P/L School and place board Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 4 nos. @ Rs. 4742.17/no. — Rs. 18969=00					
30/21 P/L direction and place identification retro-reflective sign board Qty. vide TMB, Page-37 1.00 no @ Rs. 3231.66/no. — Rs. 3232=00					
C.O → Total Rs. 595460=00					

Continuation

